DESCRIPTION
The MM9046-XX Power Supply is a well
regulated supply designed to power two-
wire transmitters, digital panel meters, strain
gauges and other devices requiring regulated
DC power.  Ten modules are available.
DESCRIPTION
The MM9046-XX is available with several
output voltages as shown below:
MODEL OUTPUT
MM9046-36 36 V @40 mA
MM9046-32 32 V @ 40 mA
MM9046-28 28 V @ 60 mA
MM9046-24 24 V @ 60 mA
MM9046-18 18 V @ 65 mA
MM9046-15 15 V @ 65 mA
MM9046-12 12 V @ 85 mA
MM9046-9 9 V @ 120 mA
MM9046-6 6 V @ 150 mA
MM9046-5 5 V @ 200 mA
MM9046